



Date: 10th February 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001
BSE Scrip Code: 520155

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation regarding newspaper publication

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023, approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 9th February 2024, has been published in the following newspapers dated 10th February 2024:

1. Free press journal (English Newspaper) and
2. Navkar (Marathi Newspaper)

Please find enclosed a copy of the advertisements. You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Starlog Enterprises Limited

Priyanka Aggarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership no. A38180



Place: Mumbai

Encl.: As above

STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: hq@starlog.in | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015
MSME : UDYAM-MH-18-0205650 | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

SHIKHAR LEASING AND TRADING LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. : 022-3003 6565
CIN No. : U51900MH1984PLC034709 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months/quarter ended 31/12/2023				
Particulars	Three months ended on (31/12/2023)	Year to date (31/12/2023)	Three months ended on (31/12/2022)	
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1 Total income from operations (net)	12.05	36.02	10.88	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.38	231.80	(3.75)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	30.38	231.80	(3.75)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	5.60	206.97	(3.77)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5.60	206.97	(3.77)	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	0.56	20.70	(0.38)	
(b) Diluted	0.56	20.70	(0.38)	

1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly results for the Nine months/quarter ended 31.12.2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.shikharleasingandtrading.in

FOR SHIKHAR LEASING & TRADING LIMITED
sd/-
VIPUL POPATLAL CHHEDA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00297838

PLACE: MUMBAI
DATED: 09.02.2024

CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. : 022-3003 6565
CIN No. : L25209MH1985PLC036049 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/Nine months ended 31/12/2023				
Particulars	Three months ended on (31/12/2023)	Year to date (31/12/2023)	Three months ended on (31/12/2022)	
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1 Total income from operations (net)	24.44	73.80	38.33	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.82	31.72	25.28	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	5.82	31.72	25.28	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	3.60	23.75	11.10	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3.60	23.75	11.10	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	148.52	148.52	148.52	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	0.24	1.60	0.75	
(b) Diluted	0.24	1.60	0.75	

1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.classicelectricals.co.in

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED
sd/-
RAJESH HIRJI SHAH
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00475776

PLACE: MUMBAI
DATED: 09.02.2024

Starlog Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai - 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: cs@starlog.com | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax: +91 22 23687015 | website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578
MSME regn. No. UDYAM-MH-18-0205650

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs except for earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	240.34	808.34	184.62	240.45	911.73	339.64
	Total income	240.67	907.28	185.67	240.95	1,041.41	1,245.48
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(272.79)	(264.13)	(650.61)	616.52
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.13)	(650.61)	567.90
4.	Profit/(Loss) before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	(0.50)	(0.48)	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) after tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
6.	Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
8.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
9.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)						
a.	Basic	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)
b.	Diluted	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in their respective meetings on 9th February 2024
3. #Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules

For Starlog Enterprises Limited
sd/-
Saket Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN: 00162608)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09.02.2024

JETKING INFOTRAIN LIMITED

CIN: L72100MH1983PLC127133
REGD. OFFICE : 434, FLOOR - 4, BUSSA UDYOG BHAVAN, TOKERSEY JIVRAJ ROAD, SEWREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015.



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months period Ended		
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Income from Operations	468.57	512.11	468.43	1,456.87	1,407.92	1,885.43
(a)	Revenue from operations	468.57	512.11	468.43	1,456.87	1,407.92	1,885.43
(b)	Other income	142.45	60.43	45.15	261.59	306.44	360.44
	Total Income	611.02	572.54	513.58	1,718.46	1,714.36	2,245.87
2.	Total expenses	609.21	560.38	670.84	1,803.96	1,888.82	2,260.70
3.	Earnings before interest and tax	1.81	12.16	(157.26)	(85.50)	(174.46)	(14.83)
4.	Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(8.00)	12.81	(157.26)	(95.88)	(174.46)	(14.83)
5.	Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	(8.00)	12.62	(157.26)	(96.07)	(174.46)	(14.83)
6.	Total Other Comprehensive income for the period/year	(14.99)	(13.30)	(20.59)	(26.84)	(28.84)	(28.68)
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75
8.	Earnings / (loss) per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised):						
Basic		(0.14)	0.21	(2.66)	(1.63)	(2.96)	(0.25)
Diluted		(0.14)	0.21	(2.66)	(1.63)	(2.96)	(0.25)

Notes:- 1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid consolidated financial results.
2. The financial performance of the company on standalone basis for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 are:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Period Ended		
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
	Total Income from operations	611.02	572.54	448.71	1,718.46	1,516.41	1,996.84
	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	1.81	12.16	(154.33)	(85.50)	(174.22)	(11.49)
	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.81	11.97	(154.33)	(85.69)	(174.35)	(11.49)
	Share of minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	1.81	11.97	(154.33)	(85.69)	(174.35)	(11.49)
	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period/year	(13.18)	(1.33)	(174.92)	(112.53)	(203.19)	(40.17)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Unaudited quarterly and nine months ended December 31, 2023 Financial Results of the group are available on the Company's website at www.jetking.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com
4. The figures reported in the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are being the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the published unaudited nine months consolidated figures upto December 31, 2023, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.

sd/-
For Jetking Infotrain Limited
Siddharth Bharwanji
Whole Time Director & CFO
DIN: 02020370

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 08, 2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to all concerned that, under the instructions of our client, we are investigating the ownership, title, rights, entitlement and interest including but not limited to any tenancy rights, possessory rights, FAR, FSI, entitlements, etc. of Shri Shivshankar Sharma, Age 75 (seventy five) years, Son of Late Shri Ramswaroop Deepchand Sharma, an Adult Citizen of India presently residing at 103 Shantivan-2A, Raheja Township, Malad (East), Mumbai 400 097; and Smt Mayank Sharma Age 73 (seventy three) years, Daughter of Late Shri Madangopal Sonpal Singh Sharma, an Adult Citizen of India presently residing at 103 Shantivan-2A, Raheja Township, Malad (East), Mumbai 400 097 (hereinafter collectively, referred to as the "Owners") over a Residential Flat No. 1902 on the 19th Level of Wing "B" in the building known as Rustomjee Oriana address at "Gandhi Nagar", MIG Colony, Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 built on land bearing Survey no. 341, corresponding to C.T.S. No. 646 (Part) of Village Bandra (East) in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra ("Property").

Any person(s) or entity(s) including but not limited to any bank or financial institution having or claiming or asserting to have any rights, title, interest, demand, estate in respect of the Property or to any part thereof including but not limited to any development rights, FAR, FSI, entitlements, etc., of any nature whatsoever and, or any claim, by way of, under or in the nature of any sale, exchange, assignment, charge, gift, license, lease, tenancy, inheritance, lien, mortgage, hypothecation, encumbrance, pending litigation, possession, contract / agreement, development rights, partnership, family arrangement / settlement, partition, decree or order of any court of law, acquisition by government or any entity, prohibition or any other impediment with respect to the Property, or any part thereof and, or, having any objection(s) of any manner whatsoever, are hereby required to give notice in writing to the undersigned of any such claim, accompanied with all necessary and supporting documents and other proofs within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of publication hereof, failing which it will be presumed that no one has any rights, title, interest, claim, share, demand in the Property of any nature whatsoever, and the Owners are vested with absolute, clear and marketable title and interest over the Property, and the claim or objection, if any, has been knowingly waived and thereafter no claims or objections of any sort from any person will be entertained and taken into consideration, and shall not be binding on our client.

Date: 10th February, 2024
By
Advocates
Abhishek Awasthi / Nupur Singh
AZB & Partners
A-8, Sector 4, Noida-201301
Emails:
abhishek.awasthi@azbpartners.com
nupur.singh@azbpartners.com

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L34103MH1994PLC326977

Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023. (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited
	Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	12.75	12.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.38)	(14.10)	(58.41)	(44.82)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.38)	(14.10)	(58.41)	(44.82)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.21)	(13.99)	(57.92)	(44.47)	(84.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(22.62)	(14.31)	(59.15)	(45.43)	(86.02)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	-	(1,037.56)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(0.46)	(0.29)	(1.20)	(0.92)	(1.75)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
DIN 00039991

Place: Mumbai
Date: 08th February 2024

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No.B-1B, First Floor, Natakwala Lane, Opp. s.v. road, borivali (west), Mumbai 400 092. T.: 022-2899 3092/2899 0841.
CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538
Email: cs@vasinfrastructureltd.com Website: www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023 ₹ in Lakh (except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited*	Quarter Ended 30-09-2023 Unaudited*	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited*	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited*	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited*	Year Ended 31-03-2023 Audited*
		1	Total revenue from Operations	100.000	-	20.000	(41.970)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,405.390)	(1,612.402)	(1,032.777)	(4,506.963)	(2,699.714)	(4,651.355)
6	Equity Share capital	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(21,214.448)
8	Earning per share (of ₹.10/- each) (not annualized)						
1.	Basic	(9.315)	(10.574)	(8.376)	(30.033)	(19.531)	(31.098)
2.	Diluted	(9.315)	(10.574)	(8.376)	(30.033)	(19.531)	(31.098)

Notes:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 9th Feb 2024. The Statutory Auditor has submitted Auditors Report on the above Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month ended 31st December, 2023.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 09-02-2024

FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
(MS. KIRTI PADAVE - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR)
(DIN:0005344997)



HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Maharashtra.
Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
Ph: +91 022-45417305/06 Email: info@herculeshoists.com
URL: www.herculeshoists.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the

SBI भारतीय स्टेट बँक
State Bank of India

रिटेल असेट्स सेंट्रलाइज्ड प्रोसेसिंग सेंट आरएपीसीसी सांताक्रुझ, जेएन सीआर अवेन्यू इमारत, १वा मजला, एलआरसी कॉम्प्लेक्स, नागवडी हॉस्पिटलजवळ, एच. सी. रोड, सांताक्रुझ पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००१४.
दूर: २६२२२३३३ टेलि. फॅक्स २३३६६६ ई-मेल: raspc.maintnum@sbi.co.in

मागणी सूचना

कर्जदारांचे नाव आणि कर्ज खाते क्र. मागणी सूचनेनुसार तारीख आणि बँकबाकी रकम

श्री. संतोष कुमार कोनादायु वेलासुधन आणि सी. सिंधु संतोष केव्ही (३२४४२९३८०४) २५.०१.२०२४ आणि २६.०१.२०२४

श्री. योगेश्वर इमार्थल अमराठी आणि सी. घामिन अमराठी (१९२४३०३२३७ / ४०४८९६८८५३) ०९.०१.२०२४ आणि ३०.१३.१९६२

श्री. योगेश्वर नदीम खान - ११.१२.२०२३ आणि (१९३००२०८३८) सी-५०४, ५वा मजला, एमई-बी मसिहा इस्पातगृह सोपेवसुधन, के.के.कृष्णा मेनन मार्ग, कुंठे नगर, कुंभावाडा/सायबडवळ, भारती, मुंबई - ४०००१९.

कर्जदार/हमीदारांना यादारे कर्जाव्यवस्था घेणे की, जर सदर सूचनेच्या प्रसिध्दीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत वर वर्णन केलेल्या रकमांचे प्रदान कर्जदार/हमीदारांनी केले नाही तर, बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी सफेदी अंतर्गत तत्सुदृष्टीने वर वर्णन केलेल्या गणण मिळकत/गणण मतेचा कर्जा घेतील आणि नंतर तिचा लिलाव करतील. कर्जदार/हमीदारांनी सफेदी अंतर्गत काल १३(१३) अन्वये बँकेच्या लेखा समिती प्राप्त केल्याशिवाय वर वर्णन केलेल्या वर वर्णन केलेल्या वर वर्णन केलेल्या विक्री, भांडूप किंवा अन्य प्रकारे हस्तांतरण करण्यासही प्रतिबंध करण्यात येत आहे. ही जाहीर सूचना सफेदी अंतर्गत, २०२४ च्या काल १३(१३) अन्वयेची सूचना म्हणून समजण्यात यावी. कर्जदारांना/हमीदारांना कोणत्याही कामकाजीय दिवसात जर नोंद, पोस्टद्वारे त्यांना पाठवलेली सूचना न मिळाल्यास निम्नव्याक्षरीकारकडून काल १३(१३) अन्वये जारी मूळ सूचना प्राप्त करण्याचा सद्दा देण्यात येत आहे.

दिनांक: ०८.०२.२०२४
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया
टिकाण: सांताक्रुझ

IDBI BANK आयडीबीआय बँक लिमिटेड
राजकी विकसन, अलिप्त, वल्लभ क्र. १-७, रोड क्र. २२, कावळे इन्डस्ट्रीअल इस्टेट, फुलबंदी, जल (१), जल - ४००००६

जोडपत्र IV (नियम ८(१))
कर्जा सूचना (स्थायर मिळकतीकरिता)

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नव्याक्षरीकारांनी आयडीबीआय बँक लि. चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिम्बुटिरीयल अंदाज रिक्तदुरुवान ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिम्बुटिरी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट अँड, २००२ (५४ सन २००२) आणि काल १३(१३) सिम्बुटिरी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एफोर्समेंट) काल, २००२ सहायता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून २०.०६.२०१९ रोजीची मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. प्योरेन्सा जैत्रेया कोनादायक (कर्जदार)/ श्री. मनिष अर्जुन वेचके (सह-कर्जदार) यांचे सूचनेतील नमुद रकम रु. ३०,१७,४०७/- (रुपये तीस लाख सतरा हजार चारशे सत्त्वाहत्तर पचास) ची परतफेड सदर सूचना प्रामाणीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यात यावीत होत.

एकचिरी परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार अयर्थ उरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेस यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्याक्षरीकारांनी घ्याली वारन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा ताबा त्यांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या घातका वारन सिम्बुटिरी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एफोर्समेंट) काल २००२ च्या काल १३(१३) सहायता अन्वये काल १३(१३) चे उप-काल (५) अन्वये ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४ रोजीची घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेस यादारे इजाग देण्यात येते की, सदर मिळकतीची कोणत्याही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीची कोणत्याही आलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यवहार हा आयडीबीआय बँक लि. च्या रकम ०५.०२.२०२४ रोजीस रु. ३९,८६,८८७/- (रुपये एकोणचाळीस लाख शहाएशी हजार आठशे सत्त्वारोणी मात्र) आणि ०६.०२.२०२४ रोजीपासून बँकेद्वारे उपावृत्त व्याज आणि अनुसंधान खर्च या रकमेच्या भाराअधीन राहिले.

तारण मर्यादा विधोचकारिता उपलब्ध वेळेत अंतर्गत काल १३(१३) चे उप-काल (८) च्या तत्सुदृष्टीने कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येत आहे.

मिळकतीचे वर्णन
समाविष्ट मिळकतीचे ते सर्व वग विभाग-
फ्लॅट क्र. ४०४, ४था मजला, गुरुकुल संकल्प सोपेवसुधन, विंग सी, लोहा हेवन, निलजे व्ही, डाविवली पु. वि. ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र ४२१२०४.

सही/-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,
आयडीबीआय बँक लिमिटेड

दिनांक: ०७.०२.२०२४

LAKHOTIA POLYESTERS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L17120MH2005PLC155146
Registered Office: 158/159, Samartha Sahkariyadogik Vasahat Ltd, Pimpal- Gaon (Baswant)
Tal Niphad Dist Nashik MH 422209
Tele Nos.: 02554 - 232000; Website: www.lakhotiapoly.in Email id: info@lakhotiapoly.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2023
(Rupees in Lakhs, except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,591.38	399.57	305.94	1,408.03
2	Profit (Loss) before tax for the period	42.59	(35.64)	(67.36)	(179.71)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	30.63	(39.08)	(80.41)	(191.64)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	30.63	(40.29)	(43.80)	1,162.28
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40	1,047.40
6	Basic and diluted EPS	0.29	(0.38)	(0.42)	1.11

Note 1. The above Unaudited financial results for quarter and nine ended December 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 09, 2024
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015
The full format of the standalone Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.lakhotiapoly.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lakhotia Polyesters (India) Ltd
Madhusudan Lakhotiya
Managing Director
DIN:00104576

Date: February 09, 2024

Starlog Enterprises Limited
Regd. Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai - 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: cs@starlog.com | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax: +91 22 23687015 | website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63101MH1983PLC031578
MSME regn. No. UDYAM-MH-18-0205650

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023
(₹ In Lakhs except for earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022
		IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	240.34	808.34	184.62	240.45	911.73	339.64
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax #	240.67	907.28	185.67	224.95	1,041.41	1,245.48
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.13)	(650.61)	618.52
4.	Profit/(Loss) before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	(0.50)	(0.48)	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) after tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
6.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
8.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
9.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)						
a.	Basic	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)
b.	Diluted	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in their respective meetings on 9th February 2024
3. #Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules

For Starlog Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Saket Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN: 00162608)

Place : Mumbai
Date: 09.02.2024

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@dmilt.in, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

Statement of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter And Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023
(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,069.46	6,302.65	2,160.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(238.44)	(746.56)	(307.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(238.44)	(746.56)	(307.48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(242.11)	(747.28)	(311.55)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(258.88)	(799.81)	(249.35)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(2.23) (2.23)	(6.88) (6.88)	(2.61) (2.61)

The Financial details on standalone basis are under :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Income from Operations	2,069.46	6,612.29	2,160.97
2	Profit Before Tax	(238.44)	(436.92)	(307.48)
3	Profit After Tax	(242.11)	(437.64)	(311.55)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Delta Manufacturing Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 09, 2024

Rexnord
रेक्सनॉर्ड इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स अँड कंट्रोलस लि.
१२-डी, गव्हे, इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, चारकोप, कोटवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००६७. वेबसाईट: www.rexnordindia.com
सीआयएन: एल३२२००एमएच१९८८पीएलसी०४७९४६

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा
(रु. लाखांत)
(प्रति शेअर बाटा वगळता)

अ. क्र.	तपशिल	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-डिसें-२३	३०-सप्टे-२३	३१-डिसें-२२	३१-डिसें-२३	३१-डिसें-२३	३१-डिसें-२३	३१-डिसें-२३	३०-सप्टे-२३	३१-डिसें-२२	३१-डिसें-२३	३१-डिसें-२३	३१-डिसें-२३
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२२५६.९०	२३४७.७९	२०७८.५६	७०९६.७०	६५३२.०६	८८४६.८१	२२५६.९०	२३४७.७९	२०७८.५६	७०९६.७०	६५३२.०६	८८४६.८१
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्व)	१७०.५५	२६८.८४	२५५.०४	७६६.५५	९०६.६०	१,९०३.४५	१६८.५६	२६७.२७	२५३.८६	७६९.३३	९०९.८९	१,०९६.५६
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्यंत)	१७०.५५	२६८.८४	२५५.०४	७६६.५५	९०६.६०	८६५.०५	१६८.५६	२६७.२७	२५३.८६	७६९.३३	९०९.८९	८५८.१६
४	करपरत कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्यंत)	१२७.५२	२०९.९८	१९०.२८	५७०.५९	६३८.००	१२५.६३	१९९.६९	१८९.९०	५६५.३९	६३८.८२	६३५.९९	६३५.९९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपरत) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरत) समाविष्ट)	१२७.३९	२००.९८	१८९.८७	५६९.९०	६३७.३०	६३५.९९	१२५.४२	१९९.४९	१८८.६९	५६५.७८	६३७.५९	६३५.३०
६	समाभाग भांडवल (परमाणू घालणे)	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९	१११५.९९
७	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) मार्गल वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदत दर्शविल्यानुसार	-	-	-	-	-	४६७४.४९	-	-	-	-	-	-
८	प्रति समाभाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित पराचलनाकरिता)	१.१४	१.८०	१.७९	५.९९	६.०८	५.७५	१.९३	१.७९	१.६९	५.७७	६.०४	५.६९
९	मुलभूत	१.०९	१.७२	१.७९	५.९२	६.०८	५.७५	१.९३	१.७९	१.६९	५.७८	६.०४	५.६९
१०	सौम्यिकृत	१.०९	१.७२	१.७९	५.९२	६.०८	५.७५	१.९३	१.७९	१.६९	५.७८	६.०४	५.६९

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड अउर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्समेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतरा आहे. संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.rexnordindia.com वर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि कोरता
रेक्सनॉर्ड इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स अँड कंट्रोलस लि.
सही/-
किशोरचंद्र तलवार
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन : ००३५९७९१

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

KEYNOTE
किनोट फायनान्सिअल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : L67120MH1993PLC072407
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : दी व्ही, ९ वा मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दार (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०२८.
दूर: ०२२-६८२६६०००; फॅक्स : ०२२-६८२६६०८८; ई-मेल : info@keynoteindia.net; वेबसाईट: www.keynoteindia.net.

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा
(भा. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशिल	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१/१२/२०२३	३०/०९/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२२	३१/१२/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२३	३०/०९/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२२	३१/१२/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२२	३१/१२/२०२३	३१/१२/२०२३
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७५२.०८	३६५.७८	३२४.८२	१,६९१.४९	६२५.२०	६९३.३०	१,४५५.५४	९१०.३५	६०२.२४	३,५३५.५४	१,०९२.९९	१,५९५.९६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादाल्मक बाबीपूर्व)	५८८.०४	२२०.९०	१६९.९३	१,९५९.८३	१५६.८०	७५.२९	१,९९६.९९	६०५.७८	३२३.८७	२,५६३.७२	१,६७०.८८	(५.२०)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाबीनंतर)	५८८.०४	२२०.९०	१६९.९३	१,९५९.८३	१५६.८०	७५.२९	१,९९६.९९	६०५.७८	३२३.८७	२,५६३.७२	१,६७०.८८	(५.२०)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक बाबीनंतर)	४४३.७०	१६२.२९	१६५.४७	८६९.७९	२२४.७९	५०.९६	८६८.३३	४५०.९३	२४७.०९	१,९५९.९४	१,४२९.६४	(१७९.०९)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	४४३.७०	१६२.२९	१६५.४७	८६९.७९	२२४.७९	५०.९६	९					